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    28/136, West Patel Nagar, New Delhi – 110008, Tel. 42484016 

website – shakunexim.com          Email:  info@shakunexim.com
GST No. 07AAAPD0697E1Z3   -  SAC CODE No. 998431

PAN No. AAAPD0697E
KINDLY VISIT OUR WEBSITE

‘SHAKUNEXIM.COM’

FOR COPIES OF

VARIOUS NOTIFICATIONS –
ON 
EXPORT/IMPORT  

CUSTOMS 

EXCISE 
RBI 
INCOME TAX 
 SEBI 

 DRUGS 
TEXTILES 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS 

INDUSTRIAL LICENSING POLICY 
ENVIRONMENT 

Dear Sirs, 

To keep you updated with amendments to the various policies of the Government, copies of all the notifications, subscribed with us, shall be transmitted to you IMMEDIATELY by E-mail WITHIN HOURS of their receipt  by us, on  their issue  by the respective authorities/ Govt. departments. 

SHAKUNEXIM.com   WEB SITE

Copies of all the notifications are being displayed on our website ‘shakunexim.com’ IMMEDIATELY on their  release by the respective Ministry/ Government departments. 

You will find from the Brochure that our Annual Subscriptions of the various items are very economical, as compared to others. 

We would like to add here that printed copies of these notifications are being circulated by us to hundreds of our existing subscribers, within the shortest possible time of their official release by the respective authorities. 

PAPERLESS  OFFICE –Practically it is difficult to handle so much of paper work, therefore It has therefore been decided by us to offer a PAPERLESS  OFFICE service to our valued subscribers, where NO printed copies of the notifications shall be supplied to them.  Copies of all the notifications, subscribed with us, under this scheme, shall be transmitted to them by e-mail only, and they shall also be given access to download the notifications from our website.  

PERIOD OF SUBSCRIPTION

There is no fixed period of subscription.  You can subscribe from any month BUT subscription should end either on 31st December  OR on 31st March.  If subscribed in between the period of subscription, payment can be made on pro-rata basis.

We however, thank you for your valuable support and assure you our best services, at all times.

 Ashook  Duggal 

SHAKUN Exim Corporation

28/136 West Patel Nagar 

(Basement)

New Delhi - 110008

Tel : 011  42484016  

Website – shakunexim.com        E-mail : info@shakunexim.com, 1shakuneximcorporation@gmail.com, 

28/136, West Patel Nagar,  New Delhi – 110008, Tel.  42484016  

website – shakunexim.com          Email: info@shakunexim.com
GST No. 07AAAPD0697E1Z3   -  SAC CODE No. 998431

PAN No. AAAPD0697E


To,

SHAKUN Exim Corporation

28/136 West Patel Nagar  -  

New Delhi – 110008

We request you to please  enroll us for the following items marked (  ( ) for the period ………………………..

                                                  January – December    OR   April – March     
	S.

No.
	I t e m s 
	Code
	Subs.
	GST
	TOTAL

 GST
	TOTAL SUBSCRI

PTION

	1
	Amendments to EXPORT/ IMPORT POLICY  - Public Notices + Notifications+ Policy Circulars issued by DGFT New Delhi 
	I
	2000
	18%
	360
	2360

	2
	TRADE NOTICES issued by the Jt./Dy.Director General of Foreign Trade – Delhi, Mumbai, Kolkatta, Chennai
	T
	650
	18%
	117
	767

	3
	PRESS RELEASES issued by the Ministry of Commerce
	K
	700
	18%
	126
	826

	4
	Amendments to Foreign Exchange Management Act  [AP (DIR) Series Circulars] issued by RBI
	B
	1500
	18%
	270
	1770

	5
	MASTER CIRCULARS -  FEMA, DBOD, IECD, DNBS, DBS, RPCD  etc.

 issued by the Reserve Bank of India, Mumbai.
	D
	1500
	18%
	270
	1770

	6
	CUSTOMS NOTIFICATIONS + Customs Circulars Issued by Ministry of Finance 
	C
	2000
	18%
	360
	2360

	7
	CENTRAL EXCISE Notifications + Excise Circulars issued by Ministry of Finance 
	E
	1500
	18%
	270
	1770

	8
	PRESS NOTES issued by Ministry of Industry
	P
	600
	18%
	108
	708

	9
	Notifications on Environment issued by Ministry of Environment and Forests 
	V
	600
	18%
	108
	708

	10
	Income Tax Notifications issued by Ministry of Finance
	N
	1100
	18%
	200
	1300

	11
	Textiles - Notifications issued by Textile Ministry 
	X
	500
	18%
	90
	590

	12
	Notifications on DRUG POLICY 
	G
	600
	18%
	108
	708

	13
	Notifications on CORPORATE  AFFAIRS
	A
	700
	18%
	126
	826

	14
	SEBI Notifications issued by Securities & Exchange Board of India 
	S
	600
	18%
	108
	708

	15
	Minutes of the  Meetings of Advance Licensing Committee, DEPB, EPCG etc. of DGFT –  as and when held – (only by e-mail)
	W
	700
	18%
	126
	826

	16
	ANTI DUMPING DUTY NOTIFICATIONS

- Safeguard Duty – Investigation – Initiation and Final Findings Notifications issued by the Ministry of Commerce & Industry.
	Z
	2700
	18%
	490
	3190

	17
	Notifications on SEZ by Ministry of Commerce 
	Y
	700
	18%
	126
	826

	18
	GST – (General Service  Tax) – notifications/circulars-  by e-mail only.
	L
	4000
	18%
	720
	4720


For Shakun Exim Corporation 


Our Mailing Address is :

(Name of the Company) ………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………..……

(Attn.)   …………………………………………………………………………

Address …………………………………………………………………………..………

……………………………………………………………………………………….…….

…………………………………………………………………………………….……….


……………………     PIN CODE 

Tel. No. ………………………………………

Mobile No. ………………………………….
GST No. ………………………………………
E-mail ID ……………………………………………………………….……….

…………………………………………………………………………………….
……………………………………………………………………………………
We are enclosing herewith our Cheque/ Demand Draft No. ………… 

Dated ……………………….  for Rs. ………………………………..

Cheque/Demand Drafts should be issued in favour of SHAKUN Exim Corporation  and  sent to :

SHAKUN Exim Corporation

28/136 West Patel Nagar  

(Basement) 

New Delhi 110008

Tel. 011 -  42484016

E-mail : info@shakunexim.com
1shakuneximcorporation@gmail.com 



28/136, West Patel Nagar  New Delhi – 110 008, Tel   42484016 

website – shakunexim.com          Email: info@shakunexim.com

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION CHARGES


We have been mailing you copies of various notifications, as per your subscription.  Copies of these notifications are also being transmitted by us IMMEDIATELY on their release, by E-mail to all those who have given us their E-mail addresses.  Printed copies of these notifications are also being mailed by us to the best of our ability and resources and within the shortest possible time of their actual release by the respective departments.   

We however are being informed, by our valued subscribers, that in some cases, in spite of our having mailed the notifications very much in time, these are received quite late and at times not received at all.

Its’ a matter of concern to us that when you have subscribed with us, copies of these notifications should be available on your table and you should receive them all serially numbered.

We have therefore decided to send these notifications by Courier, against annual subscriptions, as under.  Under this scheme, copies of all notifications, for the items you will subscribe with us, and issued from Mondays to Fridays by the respective authorities, and which are ready with us, shall be sent to you by Courier on every Saturday. This certainly does not mean that any notification issued on a Monday shall be received by you on next Monday, sent to you by Courier.  In case you come to know that any notification is issued on a Monday and this is required by you URGENTLY, please let us know, when we shall mail you a copy thereof immediately and your usual copy shall be received by you through Courier.
	
	One Year

	Delhi
	Rs. 1100/-

	Satellite Towns - Noida, Ghaziabad, Gurgaon, Faridabad
	Rs. 1600/-

	All other stations
	Rs.2200/-


* * * *

SHAKUN EXIM CORPORATION

28/136 West Patel Nagar, 
New Delhi 110008

BANK DETAILS

Account Type 
                         


SHAKUN EXIM CORPORATION

CURRENT ACCOUNT

Bank Account Number                                 

307801010918058                                   

Name & address of Bank 


UNION BANK OF INDIA

F Block, Connaught Place, 

New Delhi 110001
Bank contact persons' names 


Chief Manager

Bank Tele Numbers with STD code 

 011 23314777

Bank Branch MICR code - 


110026006

Bank Branch RTGS IFSC code  - 


UBIN0530786

Bank Branch NEFT IFSC code 

My Email address    



info@shakunexim.com

Name of the Authorised Signatory  

ASHOK DUGGAL

PAN No. 




AAAPD0697E

Contact Person's name 



ASHOK DUGGAL
GST No. 07AAAPD0697E1Z3 
PAN No. AAAPD0697E

